
Tallinn Open 2022

Tallinn, 24.-28.03.2022

Category

FW 2007 - 2008
Pairing master Weight class

58kg
Competition Sheet
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2nd

round
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round
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round
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round
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Rank

Pool A

1 Vera STOLTZ Skane WW (SWE)
VT 0:0

52
3:51

05
VT 2:0

53
VP 3:2

34
 3 13 11 2.I

2 Anastasia KIRPENKO Nikolaev (UKR)
0:00

01

0:00

03
 0  0  0 9.

3 Maja MUNK Vasas-Szarvas (HUN)
VT 8:6

54
FI 0:0

52
0:47

01
VT 8:6

55
 3 15 16 3.II

4 Sanne WINDSVOLL-MIDTBOE Norway National WW Team (NOR) 2:50

03 LL
VP 12:5

35
4:00

11
 1  4 20 5.III

5 Hanna SARBA Husaria Fight Team (POL)
LL

VT 13:6

51
4:00

14
2:35

03
 1  6 24 7.

Pool B

1 Moa KARLSSON Skane WW (SWE)
2:45

02
VP 9:2

33
VT 12:2

54
 2  8 21 4.II

2 Nikola PIECHOCKA Poland Sports Club (POL)
VT 8:0

51

VT 12:4

54
 2 10 20 1.I

3 Milana GREVTSEVA Nokian PYKY (FIN)
1:02

04
4:00

11
 0  1  2 8.

4 Emilija ALAINE Daugmale SC (LAT)
VT 2:0

53

2:49

02

3:47

01
 1  5  8 6.III

Fixtures  Pool A  Round IV

4-1 Sanne WINDSVOLL-MIDTBOEN - Vera STOLTZ
5-3 Hanna SARBA - Maja MUNK

Fixtures  Pool B  Round IV

Final
Match for
Place 5+6

Match for
Place 3+4

Match for
Place 1+2

Pool A 4 Sanne WINDSVOLL-MIDTBOENNorway National WW Team (NOR 5.SS 6:0

Pool B 4 Emilija ALAINE Daugmale SC (LAT) 6.01:31

Pool A 3 Maja MUNK Vasas-Szarvas (HUN) 3.SS 8:0

Pool B 1 Moa KARLSSON Skane WW (SWE) 4.03:40

Pool A 1 Vera STOLTZ Skane WW (SWE) 2.04:00

Pool B 2 Nikola PIECHOCKA Poland Sports Club (POL) 1.PS 4:6

Name Club Points systemRank

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B

 1
2 0

 2 1 5

 4 III

4 5

2 0

II
4 5

1 0

I

S P T

1 5 12

2 10 20

0 0 6

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B

 1
2 0

 2 1 5

 4 III

4 5

2 0

II
4 5

1 0

I

S P T

1 5 12

2 10 20

0 0 6
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